
Pot bread, farm butter & jam
Mussel meat, with garlic, butter and onions
Mussels in half shell, steamed in onions and white
wine 
West Coast Snoek
Sweetpotatoes
Seafood Pot with 3 types of fish, Calamari strips,
mussels and prawn tails
Rice
Garden salad
Vegetable dish with milk and cheese
Beef Pot
Fruit in season
Coffee
Koeksisters

rolling buffet - 13 dishes

Catch of the day (170g)
Calamari steak (170g)
Whole Prawns (400g)
Whole West Coast Rock Lobster
(250g)
Corkage per cooler box

R55
R60

R200
R250



R100

extra...

R290        adults
R230        high school 
R150         primary school 
R80          4 - 6 year
Free         3 year and younger

Book at 082 346 3731


