



rolling buffet - 13 dishes

R290 adults

R230 high school

R150 primary school

R80 4 - 6 year

Free 3 year and younger

Pot bread, farm butter & jam

Mussel meat, with garlic, butter and onions

Mussels in half shell, steamed in onions and white wine

West Coast Snoek

Sweetpotatoes

Seafood Pot with 3 types of fish, Calamari strips, mussels and prawn tails

Rice

Garden salad

Vegetable dish with milk and cheese

Beef Pot

Fruit in season

Coffee

Koeksisters

extra...

Catch of the day (170g)	R55
Calamari steak (170g)	R60
Whole Prawns (400g)	R200
Whole West Coast Rock Lobster	R250
(250g)	
Corkage per cooler box	R100







Book at 082 346 3731